

Northbrook Athletic Club - Coventry



Dear Member January 2018

Membership Renewal 2018

You are invited to renew your membership for a further year.

At the Annual General Meeting, on 24th January, it was agreed that renewal fees for 2018 be:

Full Rate £28.00
Second Claim £19.00

3. Concessionary Rate £20.00 (Full Time Student; State Pensioner or Unemployed)

These fees include (except for Second Claim) the annual registration cost of £15.00 to England Athletics. Fees must be paid by **31 March** to ensure continuation of your licence to enter races as an Affiliated Athlete (ie to enter races as a club runner).

Payment may be made:

- 1. In person, to me, Bob Adams; Mark Baker or Tony Mackness in the Jaguar Social Club bar after training.
- 2. By bank transfer to: Barclays Bank Plc, Sort Code 20-23-60, account no 20282162 (preferred method of payment).
- 3. By post to Northbrook AC Membership Renewals, 205 Rotherham Road, Whitmore Park, Coventry, CV6 4FL.

Make cheques payable to Northbrook Athletic Club. In all cases, the renewal slip is to be completed and submitted with payment or sent by post to the renewal address above or emailed to the membership secretary.

Please inform me if you no longer wish to be a member so that we can cancel your registration, or if you have any questions on membership issues.

Yours sincerely

ch Cawley Membership Secretary membersec@northbrookac.org.uk Northbrook Athletic Club Membership Renewal 2018 Name: ... Address: ... Postcode: ... Phone no. home: _____ mobile: ____ Email address: ___ Please renew my membership of Northbrook AC. I am paying by cash in the sum of £ _____ (renewal in person only, **DO NOT SEND CASH IN THE POST**) I enclose cheque/postal order for £ made payable to **Northbrook Athletic Club** I have paid £ _____ by bank transfer on ___/___ to the Club's bank account (state full name as reference) for: Full Rate Second Claim State Pensioner Full Time Student Unemployed I declare that I am medically fit to take part in the activities provided by Northbrook AC. I participate in the Club's activities at my own risk and agree that Northbrook AC will not be held responsible for any injury, accident, loss or damage consequential to my participation. Date:

Personal data you provide on this form will be held by Northbrook Athletic Club for the purposes of club membership management and communications and, if you are a first-claim member, your name, address, telephone number and date of birth will be provided to England

I consent to my email address being used for Northbrook Athletic Club communications (you can unsubscribe at any time)

Phone no:

Next of kin, or person to contact in case of emergency: (optional, but if not given Club accepts no liability)

I consent to my personal data being provided to England Athletics (required for EA registration)

Athletics for competition registration and insurance purposes.

I consent to my personal data being used by Northbrook Athletic Club